
Armageddon	(pelÂ·lÃ​cula)	Actor	Llista	(Cast)
Bruce	Willis https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bruce-willis-2680/movies
Ben	Affleck https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ben-affleck-483118/movies
Liv	Tyler https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/liv-tyler-168763/movies
Owen	Wilson https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/owen-wilson-161916/movies
Michael	Clarke	Duncan https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/michael-clarke-duncan-483148/movies
Billy	Bob	Thornton https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/billy-bob-thornton-202735/movies
Steve	Buscemi https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/steve-buscemi-104061/movies
Jason	Isaacs https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jason-isaacs-214223/movies
Keith	David https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/keith-david-370918/movies
William	Fichtner https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/william-fichtner-220335/movies
Michael	Bay https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/michael-bay-59259/movies
Peter	Stormare https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/peter-stormare-295148/movies
Shawnee	Smith https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/shawnee-smith-233313/movies
Will	Patton https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/will-patton-361400/movies
Erik	Per	Sullivan https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/erik-per-sullivan-339403/movies
Seiko	Matsuda https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/seiko-matsuda-284007/movies
Udo	Kier https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/udo-kier-77035/movies
Bodhi	Elfman https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bodhi-elfman-4936532/movies
Mark	Boone	Junior https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mark-boone-junior-718382/movies
Lawrence	Tierney https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lawrence-tierney-212532/movies
Eddie	Griffin https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/eddie-griffin-441888/movies
Jessica	Steen https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jessica-steen-467450/movies
Grace	Zabriskie https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/grace-zabriskie-242552/movies
Gedde	Watanabe https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gedde-watanabe-2469336/movies
Judith	Hoag https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/judith-hoag-271866/movies
Marshall	R.	Teague https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/marshall-r.-teague-2396950/movies
Christian	Clemenson https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/christian-clemenson-1079204/movies
Ken	Hudson	Campbell https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ken-hudson-campbell-737990/movies
Steven	Ford https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/steven-ford-541304/movies
Chris	Ellis https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/chris-ellis-708059/movies
Fred	Weller https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/fred-weller-127036/movies
Peter	White https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/peter-white-7177686/movies
Matt	Malloy https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/matt-malloy-861494/movies
Stanley	Anderson https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/stanley-anderson-2052002/movies
Grayson	McCouch https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/grayson-mccouch-3775967/movies
Andy	Milder https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/andy-milder-359873/movies
Dwight	Hicks https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/dwight-hicks-3306283/movies
Anthony	Guidera https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/anthony-guidera-4772639/movies
Michael	Kaplan https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/michael-kaplan-3308290/movies
Greg	Collins https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/greg-collins-2079473/movies
Jim	Fitzpatrick https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jim-fitzpatrick-6194991/movies
James	Harper https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/james-harper-3161136/movies
Dyllan	Christopher https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/dyllan-christopher-1268807/movies
Layla	Roberts https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/layla-roberts-521223/movies
Andrew	Heckler https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/andrew-heckler-55832823/movies
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